
PER SESSION

£5

Or visit: endorphins.uk

To book contact our team on: T: 0330 1332642 E: bookings@endorphins.uk 

We will enjoy activities and games 
suitable for all abilities. Make friends, 
have fun and  flourish with Endorphins!

Games and sports

Arts and crafts

Quizzes 

Talent shows

Themed sessions

JOIN US THIS EASTER HOLIDAY!

1:3 STAFF RATIO SESSIONS

FOR YOUNG PEOPLE WITH SEND!
HOLIDAY SESSIONS
EASTER
ENDORPHINS

Booking is essential



Or visit: endorphins.uk

To book contact our team on: T: 0330 1332642 E: bookings@endorphins.uk 

FOR YOUNG PEOPLE WITH SEND!
HOLIDAY SESSIONS
EASTER
ENDORPHINS

Booking is essential

Goole: Riverside School
Tuesday 4th April 

Wednesday 5th April 

Tuesday 11th April

Wednesday 12th April 

10am-1pm for 8-18 years

Hedon:Hedon: Hedon Scout Hall
Thursday 6th April 

Saturday 8th April 

Thursday 13th April

Saturday 15th April 

10am-1pm for 8-18 years

Wilberfoss: Wilberfoss 
CCommunity Centre

Wednesday 5th April 

Friday 7th April 

Wednesday 12th April 

Friday 14th April  

9:30am-12:30pm for 8-18 years 

Bridlington: Emmanuel Church
Monday 3rd April

Tuesday 4th April 

Tuesday 11th April

Friday 14th April 

10am-1pm for 8-15 years 

 2-5pm  2-5pm for 16-25 years

Beverley: CLCGB
Tuesday 4th April

Thursday 6th April 

Tuesday 11th April 

Thursday 13th April 

10am-1pm for 8-15 years 

 2-5pm  2-5pm for 16-25 years

Anlaby: Anlaby Village Hall
Tuesday 4th April 

Wednesday 5th April 

Tuesday 11th April

Thursday 13th April 

9:30am-12:30pm for 8-18 years

SESSION DATES AND TIMES


